
NIKE Cross Nationals 12/6/2014 --Glendoveer Golf Course -Portland, Or 
Timing & Results by Record Timing (www.RecordTiming.com)  
Course Distance 5k 

Place TmPl Name Yr Team Time Pace  
===== ==== ====================== == ==================== ===== ===== 
 1 1 Tanner Anderson 12 NORTH SPOKANE 15:11 4:53 
 2 Olin Hacker 12 HL INDIV - 1 15:13 4:54  
 3 Caleb Webb 12 CA INDIV - 2 15:21 4:57  
 4 Eric Hamer 12 SW INDIV - 2 15:23 4:57  
 5 2 Adam Barnard 12 GRAY 15:25 4:58  
 6 Jesse Reiser 12 MW INDIV - 1 15:26 4:59  
 7 3 Benjamin Veatch 11 CARMEL 15:28 4:59  
 8 4 Casey Clinger 10 AMERICAN FORK 15:32 5:00  
 9 5 Blaise Ferro 11 LINCROFT 15:34 5:01  
 10 Stuart McNutt 12 HL INDIV - 3 15:35 5:01  
 11 Phillip Rocha 11 CA INDIV - 1 15:36 5:02  
 12 6 Connor Olson 12 WAYZATA 15:39 5:02  
 13 Robert Brandt 12 CA INDIV - 4 15:39 5:03  
 14 7 Jaret Carpenter 11 WAYZATA 15:39 5:03  
 15 8 Peter Ryan 11 MANLIUS 15:40 5:03  
 16 9 Zachry Jacklin 12 AMERICAN FORK 15:41 5:03 
 17 Alexander Corbett 12 SE INDIV - 4 15:42 5:03 
 18 Paul Roberts 11 SW INDIV - 3 15:43 5:04  
 19 10 Benjamin Petrella 11 LIVERPOOL 15:44 5:04 
 20 Carter Blunt 11 SO INDIV - 1 15:46 5:05  
 21 Nikhil Pulimood 12 NE INDIV - 2 15:47 5:05  
 22 Alek Parsons 11 SW INDIV - 4 15:47 5:05  
 23 Jeremy Brown 11 SE INDIV - 2 15:48 5:05  
 24 Ryan Nameth 12 HL INDIV - 4 15:50 5:06  



 25 Craig Corti 12 NE INDIV - 4 15:50 5:06  
 26 Carlos Villarreal 12 SW INDIV - 1 15:51 5:06  
 27 11 Will Lauer 12 SIOUX FALLS 15:52 5:07  
 28 Reilly Friedman 12 SE - INDIV - 5 15:52 5:07  
 29 12 Patrick Tucker 12 SOUTH HUNTINGTON 15:53 5:07 
 30 Matthew Pereira 10 MW INDIV - 3 15:53 5:07  
 31 13 Devon Reed 12 FONTANA 15:54 5:07  
 32 Erik Wingfield 12 SO INDIV - 4 15:58 5:09  
 33 Keith Baird 12 NY INDIV - 2 15:58 5:09  
 34 Austin Gilbert 12 NE INDIV - 1 15:59 5:09  
 35 Sukhi Khosla 12 SE INDIV - 1 15:59 5:09  
 36 Aidan Tooker 11 NY INDIV - 3 16:00 5:09  
 37 Nicholas Wareham 12 HL INDIV - 5 16:00 5:09  
 38 14 Bryce Millar 12 MANLIUS 16:00 5:09  
 39 15 Kyle Barber 12 MANLIUS 16:00 5:09  
 40 16 Michael Teran 12 FONTANA 16:00 5:09  
 41 17 Ian Eklin 12 WAYZATA 16:01 5:10  
 42 18 McKay Johns 10 AMERICAN FORK 16:02 5:10  
 43 Tyler Day 12 SW INDIV - 5 16:02 5:10  
 44 19 Adam Hunt 12 MANLIUS 16:03 5:10  
 45 Marco Pompilj 12 NY INDIV - 1 16:04 5:11  
 46 20 Josh Ward 12 DAVIS 16:05 5:11  
 47 Joseph Klecker 12 HL INDIV - 2 16:05 5:11  
 48 21 Garrett Reynolds 11 VENTURA 16:07 5:11  
 49 Jeremy Spiezio 12 NY INDIV - 4 16:07 5:12  
 50 22 Justin Janke 11 NORTH SPOKANE 16:07 5:12  
 51 Scott Kopczynski 12 NW INDIV - 4 16:08 5:12  
 52 23 Nathan Schroeder 12 SIOUX FALLS 16:09 5:12  
 53 Zachary Snider 12 MW INDIV - 5 16:09 5:12  
 54 24 Stokton Smith 12 DAVIS 16:10 5:13  



 55 Ryan Robinson 12 MW INDIV - 2 16:11 5:13  
 56 25 Daniel Muldoon 12 LIVERPOOL 16:12 5:13  
 57 26 Andrew Vandine 12 NORTH SPOKANE 16:13 5:13  
 58 27 Camren Todd 10 DAVIS 16:13 5:13  
 59 28 Frederick Buckholtz 11 SOUTH HUNTINGTON 16:13 5:14  
 60 29 Logan Ramlet 12 EDINA 16:13 5:14  
 61 Kevin James 12 NE INDIV - 3 16:14 5:14  
 62 30 Nicholas Trigani 11 LINCROFT 16:15 5:14  
 63 31 Evan Askar 12 VENTURA 16:15 5:14  
 64 32 Dylan McCarthy 12 LIVERPOOL 16:15 5:14  
 65 Brody Smith 11 NW INDIV - 3 16:16 5:14  
 66 Brian Zabilski 12 CA INDIV - 3 16:16 5:14  
 67 33 Thomas Revard 11 CARMEL 16:16 5:14  
 68 34 Eric Fykerud 12 CENTRAL OREGON 16:16 5:15  
 69 35 Patrick Roos 10 EDINA 16:17 5:15  
 70 36 James Garst 12 GRAY 16:17 5:15  
 71 37 Kevin Hines 12 SEVERNA PARK 16:18 5:15  
 72 38 Alex Martin 11 CENTRAL OREGON 16:19 5:15  
 73 Jacob Ogden 11 CA INDIV - 5 16:19 5:15  
 74 39 Koy Moore 12 TIMPANOGOS 16:20 5:16  
 75 40 David Principe Jr 10 RHODE ISLAND 16:20 5:16  
 76 41 Gregory Burzinski 12 ORLAND PARK 16:20 5:16  
 77 Connor Meaux 12 SO INDIV - 5 16:20 5:16  
 78 42 Joseph Varghese 10 GRAY 16:21 5:16  
 79 43 Ty Brownlow 10 LIVERPOOL 16:21 5:16  
 80 44 Jordan Olson 10 VENTURA 16:22 5:16  
 81 Ryan Clevenger 12 MW INDIV - 4 16:22 5:16  
 82 Alexander Rogers 12 SO INDIV - 2 16:22 5:16  
 83 45 Giovanni Orellana 10 BREA 16:22 5:16  
 84 46 Joseph Tucker 12 SOUTH HUNTINGTON 16:23 5:17  
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 85 47 Elijah Canal 12 CARROLL 16:23 5:17  
 86 David Strome 11 SO INDIV - 3 16:23 5:17  
 87 Aaron Groff 11 NE INDIV - 5 16:24 5:17  
 88 48 Joshua Tucker 11 SEVERNA PARK 16:24 5:17  
 89 49 Austin Shellito 12 BREA 16:25 5:17  
 90 Tristan Peloquin 12 NW INDIV - 2 16:25 5:17  
 91 50 Jacob Christner 10 NORTH SPOKANE 16:26 5:18  
 92 51 Bodyn Farrer 12 TIMPANOGOS 16:26 5:18  
 93 52 Adan Cruz 11 VENTURA 16:26 5:18  
 94 53 William Handley 11 TIMPANOGOS 16:27 5:18  
 95 54 Jack Manderscheid 11 EDINA 16:28 5:18  
 96 55 Riley Hughes 12 MANLIUS 16:29 5:19  
 97 56 Joshua Kruppa 12 LINCROFT 16:29 5:19  
 98 Reilly Bloomer 12 NW INDIV - 1 16:30 5:19  
 99 57 Reed Brown 10 CARROLL 16:30 5:19  
 100 58 Brandon Lukas 11 ORLAND PARK 16:30 5:19  
 101 59 Daniel Paiva 12 RHODE ISLAND 16:32 5:19  
 102 60 Joseph Walters 10 MANLIUS 16:32 5:20  
 103 61 Colton Rimann 11 DAVIS 16:32 5:20  
 104 62 Nicholas Shaleen 11 WAYZATA 16:32 5:20  
 105 63 Andrew Forsyth 11 SEVERNA PARK 16:33 5:20  
 106 64 Samuel Thomas 11 EDINA 16:34 5:20  
 107 65 Joseph Benson 10 TIMPANOGOS 16:34 5:20  
 108 66 Brittan Reed 12 FONTANA 16:34 5:20  
 109 67 Andrew Quirk 12 WAYZATA 16:35 5:20  
 110 68 Logan Mackay 11 DAVIS 16:35 5:20  
 111 69 Jacob Derlink 12 SEVERNA PARK 16:35 5:21  
 112 70 Peter Grundy 12 RHODE ISLAND 16:36 5:21  
 113 71 Sean Torpy 11 ORLAND PARK 16:36 5:21  
 114 72 Ryan Kutch 11 SOUTH HUNTINGTON 16:38 5:22  

thomasanovak
Highlight

thomasanovak
Highlight



 115 73 Christopher Torpy 11 ORLAND PARK 16:38 5:22  
 116 74 Luis Ortega 12 FONTANA 16:39 5:22  
 117 75 Ansel Richards 12 CARROLL 16:39 5:22  
 118 76 Daniel Mountcastle 12 VENTURA 16:39 5:22  
 119 77 Brayden Allsop 12 TIMPANOGOS 16:39 5:22  
 120 78 Daniel Bentley 12 AMERICAN FORK 16:40 5:22  
 121 79 Samuel Sjoberg 11 NORTH SPOKANE 16:42 5:23  
 122 80 Jonathan Shirley 11 EDINA 16:43 5:23  
 123 81 Connor Buck 12 LIVERPOOL 16:43 5:23  
 124 82 Clayton Whitney 12 SEVERNA PARK 16:45 5:24  
 125 83 John Salisbury 11 RHODE ISLAND 16:45 5:24  
 126 84 Jack Prazich 12 WAYZATA 16:45 5:24  
 127 85 Martin Skucas 10 ORLAND PARK 16:45 5:24  
 128 86 Joseph Simmons 11 AMERICAN FORK 16:45 5:24  
 129 87 Joshua Routh 11 GRAY 16:46 5:24  
 130 88 Sean Martinek 11 LINCROFT 16:46 5:24  
 131 Franco Martins 12 SE INDIV - 3 16:46 5:24  
 132 89 Ryan Comstock 11 LIVERPOOL 16:48 5:25  
 133 Jakob Finney 12 NW - INDIV 5 16:50 5:25  
 134 Daniel Dracup 12 NY INDIV - 5 16:52 5:26  
 135 90 Tyler Jones 12 CENTRAL OREGON 16:52 5:26  
 136 91 Hagen Harmer 11 AMERICAN FORK 16:52 5:26  
 137 92 Thomas Dengler 12 LINCROFT 16:53 5:26  
 138 93 Michael O'Leary 12 SOUTH HUNTINGTON 16:53 5:26  
 139 94 Benjamin Miller 9 CARMEL 16:53 5:26  
 140 95 Thomas Schoderbek 10 CENTRAL OREGON 16:54 5:27  
 141 96 Chris Dedio 12 BREA 16:55 5:27  
 142 97 Jace Wisdorf 12 CARMEL 16:55 5:27  
 143 98 Eric Karl II 12 CARROLL 16:56 5:27  
 144 99 Thomas Brennan 11 ORLAND PARK 16:56 5:27  
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 145 100 Jonathan Ray 12 FONTANA 16:56 5:27  
 146 101 Matthew McClellan 11 THE WOODLANDS 16:57 5:28  
 147 102 Javier Erana 12 THE WOODLANDS 16:57 5:28  
 148 103 Christopher Langer 11 SOUTH HUNTINGTON 16:58 5:28 
 149 104 Jeffrey Sipple 12 BREA 16:58 5:28  
 150 105 Angel Escobar 12 BREA 16:58 5:28  
 151 106 Gabriel Meek 11 NORTH SPOKANE 16:59 5:28  
 152 107 Michael Waugh 11 CARROLL 17:00 5:29  
 153 108 Jacob Chase 12 AMERICAN FORK 17:01 5:29  
 154 109 Jonathan Dooling 11 LINCROFT 17:01 5:29  
 155 110 Noah Wells 10 THE WOODLANDS 17:02 5:29  
 156 111 Christopher Merlos 12 CENTRAL OREGON 17:03 5:30  
 157 112 Elijah Nimmer 11 TIMPANOGOS 17:04 5:30  
 158 113 Daniel Golden 11 THE WOODLANDS 17:04 5:30  
 159 114 Nicholas Leclair 12 LIVERPOOL 17:05 5:30  
 160 115 Gabriel Peters 10 SIOUX FALLS 17:06 5:31  
 161 116 Ryan Dearie 11 SOUTH HUNTINGTON 17:06 5:31  
 162 117 Matthew Sjogren 12 CENTRAL OREGON 17:06 5:31  
 163 118 William Hunsdale 10 THE WOODLANDS 17:07 5:31  
 164 119 Henry Knight 10 NORTH SPOKANE 17:08 5:31  
 165 120 Matthew Bouthillette 11 RHODE ISLAND 17:10 5:32  
 166 121 Matthew Henderson 11 THE WOODLANDS 17:11 5:32  
 167 122 Colter Blanchard 11 DAVIS 17:11 5:32  
 168 123 Eric Kroon 12 THE WOODLANDS 17:14 5:33  
 169 124 Johnathon Kemps 12 CARROLL 17:14 5:33  
 170 125 Noah Chestler 11 EDINA 17:15 5:33  
 171 126 Dreux Seizler 12 SIOUX FALLS 17:16 5:34  
 172 127 James Lindstrom 12 BREA 17:17 5:34  
 173 128 Brian Dengler 11 LINCROFT 17:18 5:34  
 174 129 James Placco 12 RHODE ISLAND 17:19 5:35  



 175 130 Maxwell Lehnhardt 11 ORLAND PARK 17:20 5:35  
 176 131 Cameron Benson 11 TIMPANOGOS 17:22 5:36  
 177 132 Grant Parton 12 CENTRAL OREGON 17:22 5:36  
 178 133 Frasier Williamson 10 DAVIS 17:24 5:36  
 179 134 Anders Rasmussen 12 SIOUX FALLS 17:26 5:37   
 180 135 Mitchell Bronstetter 11 GRAY 17:27 5:37  
 181 136 William Harris III 9 CARMEL 17:29 5:38  
 182 137 John Dempsey 9 BREA 17:30 5:38  
 183 138 Jonathan Abbott 12 MANLIUS 17:32 5:39  
 184 139 Conor Lyons 10 CARMEL 17:33 5:39  
 185 140 Theodore Browning 11 CARMEL 17:34 5:40  
 186 141 Nestor Rodriguez 11 VENTURA 17:35 5:40  
 187 142 N'famoussa Toure 11 CARROLL 17:40 5:41  
 188 143 Christopher Duarte 12 FONTANA 17:41 5:42  
 189 144 Spencer Davis 11 SEVERNA PARK 17:43 5:42  
 190 145 Samuel Elliott 9 EDINA 17:44 5:43  
 191 146 Dale Loudon 11 SIOUX FALLS 17:45 5:43  
 192 147 Matthew Cambon 11 SEVERNA PARK 17:46 5:43  
 193 148 Isac Gonzalez 12 FONTANA 17:46 5:44  
 194 149 Christopher Notarianni 12 RHODE ISLAND 17:49 5:45  
 195 150 Tyler Dobson 12 SIOUX FALLS 17:51 5:45  
 196 151 Zachary Branham 10 GRAY 17:55 5:46  
 197 152 Kyle Brandt 11 WAYZATA 17:55 5:46  
 198 153 Nicholas Roth 11 GRAY 18:01 5:48  
 199 154 Evangelista Francisco 12 VENTURA 18:08 5:50  
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-------------------------------  
Championship Boy's Team Scoring  
-------------------------------  
 
 1. 111 MANLIUS (16:03 80:12 0:49)  
=====================================  
 1 8 Peter Ryan 11 15:40  
 2 14 Bryce Millar 12 16:00  
 3 15 Kyle Barber 12 16:00  
 4 19 Adam Hunt 12 16:03  
 5 55 Riley Hughes 12 16:29  
 6 ( 60) Joseph Walters 10 16:32  
 7 (138) Jonathan Abbott 12 17:32  
 
 2. 159 WAYZATA (16:06 80:26 0:56)  
=====================================  
 1 6 Connor Olson 12 15:39  
 2 7 Jaret Carpenter 11 15:39  
 3 17 Ian Eklin 12 16:01  
 4 62 Nicholas Shaleen 11 16:32  
 5 67 Andrew Quirk 12 16:35  
 6 ( 84) Jack Prazich 12 16:45  
 7 (152) Kyle Brandt 11 17:55  
 
 3. 178 NORTH SPOKANE (16:08 80:39 1:31)  
=====================================  
 1 1 Tanner Anderson 12 15:11  
 2 22 Justin Janke 11 16:07  
 3 26 Andrew Vandine 12 16:13  
 4 50 Jacob Christner 10 16:26  



 5 79 Samuel Sjoberg 11 16:42  
 6 (106) Gabriel Meek 11 16:59  
 7 (119) Henry Knight 10 17:08  
 
 4. 191 LIVERPOOL (16:15 81:15 0:59)  
=====================================  
 1 10 Benjamin Petrella 11 15:44  
 2 25 Daniel Muldoon 12 16:12  
 3 32 Dylan McCarthy 12 16:15  
 4 43 Ty Brownlow 10 16:21  
 5 81 Connor Buck 12 16:43  
 6 ( 89) Ryan Comstock 11 16:48  
 7 (114) Nicholas Leclair 12 17:05  
 
 5. 195 AMERICAN FORK (16:08 80:40 1:13)  
=====================================  
 1 4 Casey Clinger 10 15:32  
 2 9 Zachry Jacklin 12 15:41  
 3 18 McKay Johns 10 16:02  
 4 78 Daniel Bentley 12 16:40  
 5 86 Joseph Simmons 11 16:45  
 6 ( 91) Hagen Harmer 11 16:52  
 7 (108) Jacob Chase 12 17:01  
 
 6. 200 DAVIS (16:19 81:35 0:30)  
=====================================  
 1 20 Josh Ward 12 16:05  
 2 24 Stokton Smith 12 16:10  
 3 27 Camren Todd 10 16:13  
 4 61 Colton Rimann 11 16:32  



 5 68 Logan Mackay 11 16:35  
 6 (122) Colter Blanchard 11 17:11  
 7 (133) Frasier Williamson 10 17:24  
 
 7. 224 VENTURA (16:22 81:49 0:32)  
=====================================  
 1 21 Garrett Reynolds 11 16:07  
 2 31 Evan Askar 12 16:15  
 3 44 Jordan Olson 10 16:22  
 4 52 Adan Cruz 11 16:26  
 5 76 Daniel Mountcastle 12 16:39  
 6 (141) Nestor Rodriguez 11 17:35  
 7 (154) Evangelista Francisco 12 18:08  
 
 8. 251 SOUTH HUNTINGTON (16:24 82:00 1:00)  
=====================================  
 1 12 Patrick Tucker 12 15:53  
 2 28 Frederick Buckholtz 11 16:13  
 3 46 Joseph Tucker 12 16:23  
 4 72 Ryan Kutch 11 16:38  
 5 93 Michael O'Leary 12 16:53  
 6 (103) Christopher Langer 11 16:58  
 7 (116) Ryan Dearie 11 17:06  
 
 9. 262 EDINA (16:27 82:15 0:30)  
=====================================  
 1 29 Logan Ramlet 12 16:13  
 2 35 Patrick Roos 10 16:17  
 3 54 Jack Manderscheid 11 16:28  
 4 64 Samuel Thomas 11 16:34  



 5 80 Jonathan Shirley 11 16:43  
 6 (125) Noah Chestler 11 17:15  
 7 (145) Samuel Elliott 9 17:44  
 
 10. 269 FONTANA (16:25 82:03 1:02)  
=====================================  
 1 13 Devon Reed 12 15:54  
 2 16 Michael Teran 12 16:00  
 3 66 Brittan Reed 12 16:34  
 4 74 Luis Ortega 12 16:39  
 5 100 Jonathan Ray 12 16:56  
 6 (143) Christopher Duarte 12 17:41  
 7 (148) Isac Gonzalez 12 17:46  
 
 11. 271 LINCROFT (16:24 81:57 1:19)  
=====================================  
 1 5 Blaise Ferro 11 15:34  
 2 30 Nicholas Trigani 11 16:15  
 3 56 Joshua Kruppa 12 16:29  
 4 88 Sean Martinek 11 16:46  
 5 92 Thomas Dengler 12 16:53  
 6 (109) Jonathan Dooling 11 17:01  
 7 (128) Brian Dengler 11 17:18  
 
 12. 285 TIMPANOGOS (16:30 82:26 0:19)  
=====================================  
 1 39 Koy Moore 12 16:20  
 2 51 Bodyn Farrer 12 16:26  
 3 53 William Handley 11 16:27  
 4 65 Joseph Benson 10 16:34  



 5 77 Brayden Allsop 12 16:39  
 6 (112) Elijah Nimmer 11 17:04  
 7 (131) Cameron Benson 11 17:22  
 
 13. 299 SEVERNA PARK (16:31 82:35 0:27)  
=====================================  
 1 37 Kevin Hines 12 16:18  
 2 48 Joshua Tucker 11 16:24  
 3 63 Andrew Forsyth 11 16:33  
 4 69 Jacob Derlink 12 16:35  
 5 82 Clayton Whitney 12 16:45  
 6 (144) Spencer Davis 11 17:43  
 7 (147) Matthew Cambon 11 17:46  
 
 14. 302 GRAY (16:28 82:16 2:02)  
=====================================  
 1 2 Adam Barnard 12 15:25  
 2 36 James Garst 12 16:17  
 3 42 Joseph Varghese 10 16:21  
 4 87 Joshua Routh 11 16:46  
 5 135 Mitchell Bronstetter 11 17:27  
 6 (151) Zachary Branham 10 17:55  
 7 (153) Nicholas Roth 11 18:01  
 
 15. 328 ORLAND PARK (16:34 82:49 0:25)  
=====================================  
 1 41 Gregory Burzinski 12 16:20  
 2 58 Brandon Lukas 11 16:30  
 3 71 Sean Torpy 11 16:36  
 4 73 Christopher Torpy 11 16:38  
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 5 85 Martin Skucas 10 16:45  
 6 ( 99) Thomas Brennan 11 16:56  
 7 (130) Maxwell Lehnhardt 11 17:20  
 
 16. 363 CARMEL (16:37 83:01 2:01)  
=====================================  
 1 3 Benjamin Veatch 11 15:28  
 2 33 Thomas Revard 11 16:16  
 3 94 Benjamin Miller 9 16:53  
 4 97 Jace Wisdorf 12 16:55  
 5 136 William Harris III 9 17:29  
 6 (139) Conor Lyons 10 17:33  
 7 (140) Theodore Browning 11 17:34  
  
 17. 368 CENTRAL OREGON (16:41 83:24 0:47)  
=====================================  
 1 34 Eric Fykerud 12 16:16  
 2 38 Alex Martin 11 16:19  
 3 90 Tyler Jones 12 16:52  
 4 95 Thomas Schoderbek 10 16:54  
 5 111 Christopher Merlos 12 17:03  
 6 (117) Matthew Sjogren 12 17:06  
 7 (132) Grant Parton 12 17:22  
 
 18. 372 RHODE ISLAND (16:41 83:23 0:50)  
=====================================  
 1 40 David Principe Jr 10 16:20  
 2 59 Daniel Paiva 12 16:32  
 3 70 Peter Grundy 12 16:36  
 4 83 John Salisbury 11 16:45  

thomasanovak
Highlight



 5 120 Matthew Bouthillette 11 17:10  
 6 (129) James Placco 12 17:19  
 7 (149) Christopher Notarianni 12 17:49  
 
 19. 384 CARROLL (16:42 83:28 0:37)  
=====================================  
 1 47 Elijah Canal 12 16:23  
 2 57 Reed Brown 10 16:30  
 3 75 Ansel Richards 12 16:39  
 4 98 Eric Karl II 12 16:56  
 5 107 Michael Waugh 11 17:00  
 6 (124) Johnathon Kemps 12 17:14  
 7 (142) N'famoussa Toure 11 17:40  
 
 20. 399 BREA (16:44 83:38 0:36)  
=====================================  
 1 45 Giovanni Orellana 10 16:22  
 2 49 Austin Shellito 12 16:25  
 3 96 Chris Dedio 12 16:55  
 4 104 Jeffrey Sipple 12 16:58  
 5 105 Angel Escobar 12 16:58  
 6 (127) James Lindstrom 12 17:17  
 7 (137) John Dempsey 9 17:30  
 
 21. 409 SIOUX FALLS (16:46 83:49 1:34)  
=====================================  
 1 11 Will Lauer 12 15:52  
 2 23 Nathan Schroeder 12 16:09  
 3 115 Gabriel Peters 10 17:06  
 4 126 Dreux Seizler 12 17:16  



 5 134 Anders Rasmussen 12 17:26  
 6 (146) Dale Loudon 11 17:45  
 7 (150) Tyler Dobson 12 17:51  
 
 22. 544 THE WOODLANDS (17:02 85:07 0:10)  
=====================================  
 1 101 Matthew McClellan 11 16:57  
 2 102 Javier Erana 12 16:57  
 3 110 Noah Wells 10 17:02  
 4 113 Daniel Golden 11 17:04  
 5 118 William Hunsdale 10 17:07  
 6 (121) Matthew Henderson 11 17:11  
 7 (123) Eric Kroon 12 17:14   
 
 


